
 

 August 1-11 NO SCHOOL – Faculty Pre-planning  

Thursday August 7 Meet the Teacher 12pm-1pm 

Meet the Principal 1pm  

New Family Orientation 1:30pm 

Tuesday August 12 First Day of School – Q1 Begins 

Friday August 15 Holy Day 

Monday September 1 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Thursday September 4 Open House 

Elementary 5-6pm and Middle 6pm-7pm 

Tuesday Sept 9 Progress Reports- Q1 

Wednesday  September 17 HALF DAY (12pm Dismissal) 

Thur September 25 Picture Day 

Friday October 3 Fiesta Latina 6pm 

Wednesday  October 8 HALF DAY (12pm Dismissal) 

Monday October 13 NO SCHOOL (Faculty Professional Development) 

Tuesday October 14 Q2 Begins 

Friday October 17 NO SCHOOL - UF Homecoming 

Monday October 20  Report Cards- Q1 

Tuesday November 11 NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday November 12 Progress Reports- Q2 

Mon.– Fri. November 24 - 28 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holidays 

Tues. – Thurs. December 16-19 Middle School Exams  

Friday December 19 HALF DAY (12pm Dismissal for all students, no ASP) 

Mon. – Thurs. Dec. 22 - Jan. 2 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break 

Monday January 5 NO SCHOOL - Faculty Professional Development 

Tuesday January 6 Q3 Begins 

Wednesday January 14  Report Cards – Q2 

Saint Patrick Catholic School fosters religion, respect, and responsibility through a Christ-center  
curriculum based on Catholic tradition, academic excellence, and service to the community. 



Monday January 19 NO SCHOOL - MLK Day 

Sun. - Sat.  Jan. 25 - Jan. 30 National Catholic Schools Week 

Monday January 26 Open House 

Friday January 30 HALF DAY (12pm Dismissal for all students) 

Friday February 6 Progress Reports – Q3 

Friday February 13 NO SCHOOL - Faculty Professional Development 

Monday February 16 NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day 

Wednesday February 25 HALF DAY (12pm Dismissal) 

TBD February Class Pictures 

Friday March 13 NO SCHOOL  

Monday March 16 NO SCHOOL - DOSA Faculty Professional Development 

 

Tuesday March 17 Q4 Begins 

Monday March 23 Report Cards - Q3 

Wednesday April 1 HALF DAY (12pm Dismissal for all students) 

Thurs. - Fri. April 2-10 NO SCHOOL - Easter and Spring Break 

Friday April 24 Progress Reports- Q4 

Monday- Friday May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Friday May 8 HALF DAY (12pm Dismissal) No Afterschool 

Friday May 22 NO SCHOOL - Faculty Professional Development 

Monday May 25 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day 

Tues.-Thurs. May 26- 28 8th Grade Exams 

Tuesday June 2 8th Grade Graduation 6pm (Tentative Date) 

Wednesday June 3 Baccalaureate Mass (Tentative Date) 

Tue. - Thurs. June 2-4 6th/7th Exams 

Wed-Fri. June 3-5 HALF DAY (12pm Dismissal) 

Friday June 5 Last Day of School and Report Cards – Q4 

Mon-Wed.  June 8 - 10 NO SCHOOL Post Planning 

 
-​ School Masses will continue to be on Fridays at 8:15 a.m.  
-​ Please refer to the online monthly calendar for updates on events and activities. 

Saint Patrick Catholic School fosters religion, respect, and responsibility through a Christ-center  
curriculum based on Catholic tradition, academic excellence, and service to the community. 


